
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201109130002
70240

09/13/2011
10:52:47

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORGAN
RUTH A

201110250003
19220

10/25/2011
03:45:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARROLL
JOHN

201111290003
60400

11/29/2011
03:16:19

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LATHAM
ASHLEY

201202020000
39700

02/02/2012
11:36:41

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BREWER
JEFFREY A

201208070002
89390

08/07/2012
11:02:27

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MACON
MELISSA M

201209280003
71010

09/28/2012
01:54:07

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ELLISON MIKE Instr
#:20120227000
068240

201210100003
89050

10/10/2012
12:35:36

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE KEITH

201211140004
37800

11/14/2012
02:54:25

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STUDDARD
SCOTT

201211140004
37830

11/14/2012
02:54:28

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNAWAY
JOHN A

201211190004
41500

11/19/2012
08:46:34

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCGINNIS
KIMBERLY M

201211270004
52640

11/27/2012
12:21:32

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVENPORT
RODERICK J

201211270004
52650

11/27/2012
12:21:33

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEETON
BEVERLY R

201211290004
57440

11/29/2012
02:42:29

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNN
NIKOYAH L

201212040004
62670

12/04/2012
12:12:29

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ARMISTEAD
ALLISON S

201212070004
68970

12/07/2012
12:26:55

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COILE DAVID
M

201212120004
75630

12/12/2012
01:14:15

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TABOR
KIMBERLY A

201212210004
87980

12/21/2012
11:00:54

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PIERSOL
JEAN D

201212210004
87970

12/21/2012
11:00:53

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DESTAFINA
JOE

201301140000
16330

01/14/2013
09:45:39

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GADSON
JERMAINE

201301140000
16340

01/14/2013
09:47:30

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PINHEIRO
WARREN J

201301140000
16350

01/14/2013
09:50:34

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARDWELL
SONIA RAY

201301140000
16370

01/14/2013
09:54:05

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELCH
BRYAN R

201301230000
30160

01/23/2013
10:05:13

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MURPHY
SHIRLEY P

201302130000
63100

02/13/2013
12:09:29

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTWRIGHT
JEAN

201303010000
85940

03/01/2013
10:30:03

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARLEY
DEBBIE S

201303070000
94370

03/07/2013
10:25:50

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
BRENDA M



201303070000
94380

03/07/2013
10:25:51

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SNIDER JOHN
N

201303210001
16790

03/21/2013
10:45:37

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKAY
TERESA

201306110002
38520

06/11/2013
10:18:49

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ORR TYLER A

201306110002
38510

06/11/2013
10:18:48

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNAWAY
SHANNON L


