Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC;										LLC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201109130002 70240	09/13/2011 10:52:47	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORGAN RUTH A						•
201110250003 19220	10/25/2011 03:45:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARROLL JOHN						
201111290003 60400	11/29/2011 03:16:19	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LATHAM ASHLEY						
201202020000 39700	02/02/2012 11:36:41	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BREWER JEFFREY A						
201208070002 89390	08/07/2012 11:02:27	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MACON MELISSA M						
201209280003 71010	09/28/2012 01:54:07	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ELLISON MIKE					Instr #:20120227000 068240	
201210100003 89050	10/10/2012 12:35:36	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE KEITH						
201211140004 37800	11/14/2012 02:54:25	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STUDDARD SCOTT						
201211140004 37830	11/14/2012 02:54:28	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNAWAY JOHN A						
201211190004 41500	11/19/2012 08:46:34	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCGINNIS KIMBERLY M						
201211270004 52640	11/27/2012 12:21:32	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVENPORT RODERICK J						
201211270004 52650	11/27/2012 12:21:33	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEETON BEVERLY R						
201211290004 57440	11/29/2012 02:42:29	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNN NIKOYAH L						
201212040004 62670	12/04/2012 12:12:29	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ARMISTEAD ALLISON S						
201212070004 68970	12/07/2012 12:26:55	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COILE DAVID M						
201212120004 75630	12/12/2012 01:14:15	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TABOR KIMBERLY A						
201212210004 87980	12/21/2012 11:00:54	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PIERSOL JEAN D						
201212210004 87970	12/21/2012 11:00:53	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DESTAFINA JOE						
201301140000 16330	01/14/2013 09:45:39	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GADSON JERMAINE						
201301140000 16340	01/14/2013 09:47:30	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PINHEIRO WARREN J						
201301140000 16350	01/14/2013 09:50:34	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARDWELL SONIA RAY						
201301140000 16370	01/14/2013 09:54:05	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELCH BRYAN R						
201301230000 30160	01/23/2013 10:05:13	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MURPHY SHIRLEY P						
201302130000 63100	02/13/2013 12:09:29	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTWRIGHT JEAN						
201303010000 85940	03/01/2013 10:30:03	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARLEY DEBBIE S						
201303070000 94370	03/07/2013 10:25:50	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS BRENDA M						

201303070000 94380	03/07/2013 10:25:51	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SNIDER JOHN N			
	03/21/2013 10:45:37	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKAY TERESA			
201306110002 38520	06/11/2013 10:18:49	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ORR TYLER A			
201306110002 38510	06/11/2013 10:18:48	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNAWAY SHANNON L			